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5374 O00A T

~V

> 2 ENGINE

5374P 000A 000 03

R BRES =k Bt BERASH E
UEEE=E PART NAME.

No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION |FROM ~ UP TO SERIALNo. [ REMARKS
1 | 53740001 000 AV EQUIPMENT 1 | GXV630RH_QYF

2 | 53740002 000 A BOSS 1

3 | 5374 0003 000 - COLLAR 1

4 | 5374 0004 000 KTV COUPULING 1

5 | 5374 0005 000 N—2 BASE 1

6 | K814 0110 040 FRILE BOLT 4 | MI0 X 40(8T)

7 | F301 0110000 FFwv bk NUT 4 M10

8 | 5374 0008 000 A WASHER 1

9 | K7120110020 FRILE BOLT 3

10 | 5374 0021 000 27§ BRACKET 1

11 | K700 0106 012 FR)L bk BOLT 1 M6 X 12(7T)

12 | K7100108 016 FRILE BOLT 6 M8 X 16(77)

13| 53740022 000 AN—=T T LAZR SPARK ARRESTER 1

14 | 0050 1100 190 HR—ZNV R HOSE BAND 2

15 | 5367 0009 000 rLV DRAIN 1

16 | 5374 0019 000 R—A HOSE 1

17 | 5368 0009 000 TRET R ADAPTER 1

18 | 0833 0001 000 VI Ty SW 1 M10 H
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5374 000A =22~ ENGINE

R BRES &% B~k ERSH o
LR o) PART NAME.
No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION | FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL No. REMARKS
19 | K7120110012 FRIL BOLT 1 |MI10 X 12(#1H )
20 [ 5374 0009 000 757y bk BRACKET 1
21 | 53740011 000 IFV—AMATS EX_PIPE 1
22 | 5374 0012 000 IFYV—ARIATS EX_PIPE 1
23 | 5374 0013 000 757y bk BRACKET 1
24 [ 5374 0015 000 TL—h PLATE 1
25 | 5374 0016 000 TL—F PLATE 1
26 | A544 0710 025 Fr v T AT 2— BOLT 3 M10 X 25
27 | 3606 4024 000 Rt dL RUBBER 2
28 | 5374 0018 000 HART VY V5 ABSORBER 1
29 [ 3637 0254 000 TS AT ISV R BAND 2
30 | 0796 0141 620 DUTvwa BUSH 2 14X16X20
31 | K7100108 020 FR)V bk BOLT 2 M8 X 20(7T)
32 | K7100108 025 FR)V k BOLT 4 M8 X 25(7T)
33 | F301 0108 000 FFv bk NUT 8 M8
34 [ K710 0108 040 FRIL BOLT 2
35 [ K814 0108 060 FRIL k- BOLT 1 M8 X 60(8T)
36 | K814 0108 050 FRIL T BOLT 1
37 | A351 0108 002 Ut bk NUT 2 M8
38 | 5374 0023 000 IF— KEY 1 | 6.35X6.35 X% 60
39 [ 5374 0024 000 R—=A HOSE 1
40 | 0050 3110 006 HF—=RA7Vw T CLAMP HOSE | 3
41 | 5374 0025 000 PEEA JOINT 1
42 | 37120315 000 T CLIP 1
43 [ 5374 0026 000 by BOLT 1
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5374 010A =~ > ¥ bua— )L ENGINE CONTROL

Ny

*/»to ENGNE

5374P 010A 000 01

U=
13
R BRES =k Bt BERASH E
UEEE=E PART NAME.
No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION |FROM ~ UP TO SERIALNo. [ REMARKS
1 | 53670101 000 TL—t PLATE 1
2 | 35331165 000 T w7 GRIP 1
3 | 3629 4637 000 VIFZAES SPRING 2
4 | A3010112 001 F v bk NUT 2 M12
5 | 03500151 226 PW PW 1
6 [ A1100108 030 Ak BOLT 1 M8 X 30
7 | A3010108 001 Fv b NUT 1 M8
8 | 53740102 000 JAV— WIRE 1
9 | 53740103 000 JAvY— WIRE 1
10 | 05620106018 LI 7RI PIN 1
11| 03500130613 PW WASHER 2
12 | 0523 0106 000 AFyTe PIN SNAP 1
13| 37120315 000 )T CLIP 2
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5374 020A 7>/ 7 ELECTRIC

5374P 020A 000 00

R BRES =k Bt BERASH E
UEEE=E PART NAME.
No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION |FROM ~ UP TO SERIALNo. [ REMARKS
1 | 53740202 000 INTHRA HARNESS 1
1-1| 0980 1003 002 ta—X FUSE 1 30A(ifx)
1-2 | 0980 1001 002 ta—X FUSE 1 10A(7R%)
2 | 0980 7202 504 TS Aa—R PLUS CODE 1
3 | 37053901 000 Ny Tl BATTERY 1
4 | 3566 0215000 A PLATE 1
5 | A300 0106 001 Fv b NUT 4 M6
6 | 03500140618 PW WASHER 2
7 | 5201 0203 000 Ry FU=b)VrR)L b BOLT 2
8 | 53740203 000 V7 LAMP Z
9 | 5374 0204 000 TI0w b BRACKET 2
10 | K700 0106 012 FRILE BOLT 5 M6 X 12(77)
11| K7100108 016 FHRILE BOLT 2 M8 X 16(77)
12 | 3714 0491 000 UL— RELAY 2
13 | H242 0106 016 XL AB SCREW 2 M6 X 16
14 | 3714 0493 000 S LAMP 1
14-2| 0980 8120 348 A% BULB 1 12V3.4W
15 | 3718 0425 000 A=V Ay FAssy SWICTH 1
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5374 020A 7>/ 7 ELECTRIC

R BRES &% B~k ERSH o
LR o) PART NAME.

No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION | FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL No. REMARKS
15-1| 3718 0425 100 F—Assy KEY 1 1y k 2fHAD
16 | 5367 0205 000 Ay F SWITCH 1

17 | 53100208 000 AA Y F SWITCH 2

18 | F204 0105012 YL AA BOLT 4

19 | 5306 3541 000 AA Y F SWITCH 2

20 | F242 0103 020 FTAXELAA SCREW 4

21 | F300 0103 001 FFv bk NUT 4 M3

22 | 36430217 000 NXAFAI—F MINUSCODE 1

23 | 35220231 000 XAFAIA—F MINUSCODE 1

24 | 35220238 100 2y FRA TAPTIGHT 3

25 | 3637 0254 000 TS AT ISV R BAND 4

26 [ 5313 0205 000 TIAX—=Z METER 1

27 | 0040 1303 600 JaAw bk GROMMET 1

28 [ 3712 0315 000 ANV CLIP 12

29 [ 3587 0207 000 VAN VIAVAN BAND 6

30 [ 37150436 000 AR CLIP 1

31 [ 53600204 000 K=Y ALY F SWICTH 1

32 | 35700644 000 L¥al—%& REGULATOR 1

33 | F300 0106 000 FFwv bk NUT 4 M6

34 | 5314 0205 000 K= HORN 1

35| 36111171 000 i s VN RUBBER 1
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5374 030A * >V 3 %> 7 FUEL TANK

6/\j@ 12

to ENGINE

1 3

@\

5374P 030A 000 00

RH HaEs &% i) WEASH 5E
e PART NAME.
No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION |FROM ~ UP TO SERIALNo. [ REMARKS
1 5374 0301 000 22y TANK 1
1-2| 5321 0304 001 =y GAUGE 1
1-3| A2220106 014 YIaxy SCREW 2 | M6 X 14(+7fE)
1-4| 5374 0304 000 Ny F PACKING 1
2 | 35700561 000 | 7a—x)V 7 )b X — | FUEL STRAINER | 1
3 | 08330001 200 =)VIwTY SW 1 Mi12 H
4 | K7120112 020 FAIL b BOLT 1
5 [ 3570 0557 000 F—R HOSE 1
6 | 5362 0308 000 F—XA HOSE 1
7 | 5374 0303 000 FrvS CAP 1 ~No. 2100708
7 | 5374 0307 000 FrvS CAP 1 No. 2100709 ~
8 | 35700535 000 T 1IVR FILTER 1 ~No. 2100708
8 | 5374 0308 000 P EIZ FILTER 1 No. 2100709 ~
9 [ K7100108 016 F ALk BOLT 5 M8 X 16(7T)
10 | K700 0106 016 FAIL b BOLT 1 M6 X 16(7T)
11 | F300 0106 000 F+rv bk NUT 1 M6
12 | 0050 3110 006 F=RT) v S CLAMP HOSE 4
¥No7.8ld 2w FARHUS THIHAEHMEN TSV E T,
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5374 100A 7 L-— /1. FRAME

#

5374P 100A 000 01

R HaES &% B~k WEASH £
LR PART NAME.
No. PART No. Q'ty| DESCRIPTION [FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL No. REMARKS
2 | 07960141 620 DU7w¥a BUSH 2
3 | 5374 1026 000 0y RiRb & — ROD HOLDER | 1
4 | 5374 1027 000 oy R ROD 1
5 | 5374 1028 000 757w ¢ BRACKET 1
6 | K7120110016 FRILE BOLT 2 |M10 x 16(fiH)
7 | 5374 1029 000 Twatry b PUSHNUT 1
8 | 5374 1031 000 dLA % RUBBER 1
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5374 120A 7373— COVER

‘ EITAE

CM2205HC

2021/November



5374 120A 7373— COVER

B[ BRES BE = EAS R W
AT PART NAME.

No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION [ FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL No. REMARKS
1 | 5374 1201 001 AT STEP 1

2 | 53741203 001 AT STEP 1

3 | 5367 1208 000 F1I8N— COVER 1

4 | 5367 1209 000 F1IN— COVER 1

5 | 5367 1211 000 F1N— COVER 1

6 | 5374 1222 000 A/ BRACKET 1

7 | 5367 1213 000 F178— COVER 1

8 | 5367 1214 000 F178— COVER 1

9 | 5374 1204 000 HA—FR GUARD 1

10 | 5374 1208 000 TL—t PLATE 1

11 | 53103013 000 a2 BOLT 2

12 | 5374 1209 000 757y s BRACKET 1

13 | 5374 1211 000 A/ BRACKET 1

14 | 5374 1212 000 A/ BRACKET 1

15| 5374 1213 000 TL—1 PLATE 1

16 | 5374 1214 000 VAL /AN BRACKET 1

17 | K7100108 016 FAHILE BOLT 44 [ M8 X 16(7T)
18 | 5374 1229 000 Z= ¥ GUARD 1

19 | 5374 1216 000 F1N— COVER 1

20 | F301 0108 000 FFvk NUT 16 M8

21 | 5374 1217 000 A/ BRACKET 1

22 | 53741218 000 A/ BRACKET 1

23 | 53741219 000 A/ BRACKET 1

24 | 53741221 000 JL—t PLATE 1

25| 36111171000 b s VN RUBBER 1

27 | 3705 4405 000 NV YFay REFLECTOR 1

28 | 03500170 832 PW PW 2

29 | 5374 1223 000 A/ BRACKET 2

31 | 53741225000 INVIS BUMPER 1

32 | 53741226 000 AT alb—%& INSULATOR 1

33 | 53741227 000 AT alb—& INSULATOR 1

34 | 3606 4024 000 AYAdL RUBBER 1

35 | 53741228 000 < b MAT 1

36 | A544 0708 016 FrvITATY a— BOLT 2 M8X16
43 | K7000106 012 FHRIVE BOLT 1 M6 X 12(7T)
44 | A350 0106 002 Utk NUT 5

45 | 03500160 828 PW WASHER 1

46 | 5374 1233 000 AT alb—%& INSULATOR 1

47 | 5374 1234 000 AT alb—& INSULATOR 1

48 | 5374 1235 000 [NUNN TRIM 1
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5374 200A < ¥ 3 > TRANS MISSION

5374P 200A 000 00

R BERES =k Bt BERASH 2]
UEEE=E PART NAME.

No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION |FROM ~ UP TO SERIALNo. [ REMARKS
1 | 8001 100C 001 HST HST 1

2 | 5374 800A 000 I w3 2 ASSY TRANSMISSION | 1

3 | K7120612 025 FAILE BOLT 4 | M12X25(P=1.25)

4 | F301 0108 000 57 If NUT 4 M8

5 | K7100108 035 FHRILE BOLT 2

6 | 5367 2002 000 UM LINK 1

7 | 5374 2003 000 HST Za— b7y NEUTRAL ASSY | 1

8 | K814 0108 060 FR)LE BOLT 8 M8 X 60(8T)

9 | 53742014 001 PAZ PLATE 1

10 | 53322012 000 2§ BRACKET 1

11 | F300 0106 000 FFv bk NUT 2 M6

12 | 5347 2021 000 NV R BAND 2

13 | 5374 2005 000 R—=A HOSE 1

14 | 5374 2006 000 PAZ PLATE 1

15| 0572 0005 028 F— KEY 1

16 | 5367 2006 000 g7V FAN 1

17 | 5374 2007 000 7=V PULLEY 1

18 | 5360 2009 000 A PLATE 1
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5374 200A < ¥ 3 > TRANS MISSION

R BRES &% B~k BASH o
LR o) PART NAME.
No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION | FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL No. REMARKS
19 | K7000106 014 FRIL BOLT 4 M6 X 14(7T)
20 [ 03500141 022 PW WASHER 1
21 [ 0523 0110 000 Afy T PIN SNAP 1
22 | 0550 0006 030 AT TV PIN SPRING 1
23 | K7100108 016 FRILE BOLT 8 M8 X 16(7T)
24 | 3676 6124 000 TRETR ADAPTER 1
25 | 53132015 000 RUGT Y TANK 1
25-1| 5313 2015 100 2y TANK 1
25-2| 53132015 200 AV SV PACKING 1
25-3 5313 2015 300 Frvs CAP 1
26 [ K7100110 020 FRILE BOLT 2
27 | 5367 2008 000 = PLATE 1
28 | 5374 2008 000 T7YHIN— FAN COVER 1
29 [ 5374 2011 000 AL/ S BRACKET 1
30 [ 5374 2015 000 AT alb—& INSULATOR 1
31 [ K7120110 020 FRIL BOLT 4
32 [ K700 0106 016 FRIL k- BOLT 1 M6 X 16(7T)
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5374 210A 712 + 777 +)L FRONT AXLE

5374P 210A 000 01

R BERES =k Bt BERASH 2]
UEEE=E PART NAME.

No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION |FROM ~ UP TO SERIALNo. [ REMARKS
1 | 5367 2101 000 Lryvydy FAXLE 1

2 | 53052111 000 TURTY PIN 1

3 | K7100108 020 FAL b BOLT 4 M8 X 20(7T)

4 | 53332102 000 Tv¥a BUSH 4

5 | 53332103 000 Tvia BUSH 2

6 | 5367 2103 000 ATT VYT F9IVR KNUCKLE R 1

7 | 53062121 000 J173— COVER 2

8 | 03500140 822 PW WASHER 8

9 | F301 0108 000 F7Fwv bk NUT 17 M8

10 | 5367 2104 000 ATT VYT IVl KNUCKLE L 1

11 | 53232122 000 AT PIPE 2

12 | 53052126 000 RA VR HUB 2

13 | 07500562 044 TV T BEARING 4

14 | 53052132 000 <V WASHER 2

15| K7120112 025 FRILE BOLT 2 M12 X 25

16 | 5374 2101 000 T+ )V 7—LR ARMR 1

17 | 5374 2102 000 >y )7 —LL ARM L 1

18 | 03500161 430 PW WASHER 2
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5374 210A 71 + 7 74)lV FRONT AXLE

R BRES &% B~k ERSH o
LR o) PART NAME.
No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION | FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL No. REMARKS
19 | A3500114 001 urvhk NUT 2 M14
20 [ 5367 2109 000 dLA % RUBBER 2
21 [ 03500160 828 PW WASHER 4
22 | 5374 2103 000 AR BRACKET 1
23 | 5374 2105 000 TL—F PLATE 1
24 [ 5367 2113 000 LA % RUBBER 1
25 | 5367 2114 000 dLA % RUBBER 1
26 [ 53352113 000 JL—F PLATE 1
27 | 5367 2115 000 dLA % RUBBER 1
28 | A650 0100 600 TJV—RA=w ) NIPPLE GREASE | 2 A-M6
29 [ 03500161 240 PW WASHER 1
30 | A3110101 221 Fyv v A)vFy b CASTLE NUT 1 M12
31| 05200132032 JUyEr PIN SPLIT 1 32 %32
32 | A651 0100 600 TV R=w ) NIPPLE GREASE | 1 B-M6
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5367 220A £ >/ > FRONT TIRE

5367P 220A 000 00

1-4
R BERES =k Bt BERASH 2]
UEEE=E PART NAME.
No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION |FROM ~ UP TO SERIALNo. [ REMARKS
1 | 5367 2201 000 ZAYASSYR TIRE 1 3.50-7-4PR
1-1| 5367 2202 000 2AY TIRE 1
1-2| 5313 2202 000 VLASSY WHEEL 1
1-3| 5347 2304 000 NIVT VALVE 1
1-4 | 5347 2206 000 AVE SN SEAL 1
1-6 | K7100108 016 FRILE BOLT 4 M8 X 16(7T)
1-7 | H301 0108 001 SFvwh NUT 4
2 | 5367 2203 000 ZAYASSY L TIRE 1 3.50-7-4PR
2-1| 5367 2202 000 ALY TIRE 1
2-2 | 5313 2202 000 ULASSY WHEEL 1
2-3 | 5347 2304 000 A% VALVE 1
2-4 | 5347 2206 000 AVE SN SEAL 1
2-6 [ K7100108 016 FHRILE BOLT 4 M8 X 16(7T)
2-7 | H301 0108 001 SFw Ik NUT 4
3 | K7100110 020 FRILE BOLT 8
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5367 230A a7 1) >~ REAR TIRE

0000P 0000 000 00

R BERES =k Bt A 2]
UEEE=E PART NAME.
No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION |FROM ~ UP TO SERIALNo. [ REMARKS
1 | 5367 2301 000 ZA Y AssyR TIRE 1 |17 X 7.00-8-4PR
1-1| 5361 2302 000 RA—IVAs sy WHEEL 1
1-2| K7100108 016 FAL b+ BOLT 6 M8 X 16(7T)
1-3 | H301 0108 001 SHvhk NUT 6
1-4 | 5367 2301 100 2AY TIRE 1 |17 X 7.00-8-4PR
1-5| 5347 2306 000 AVE SN SEAL 1
1-6 | 5347 2304 000 NIV VALVE 1
2 | 5367 2302 000 ZA Y AssyL TIRE 1 |17 X 7.00-8-4PR
2-1| 5361 2302 000 RA—IVAs sy WHEEL 1
2-2 | K7100108 016 F ALk BOLT 6 M8 X 16(7T)
2-3 | H301 0108 001 Nivabl NUT 6
2-4 [ 5367 2301 100 2AY TIRE 1 |17 X 7.00-8-4PR
2-5| 5347 2306 000 AVE SV SEAL 1
2-6 | 5347 2304 000 NIVT VALVE 1
3 | F1140112 025 T LAA BOLT 8 M12 X 25
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5374 240A F YU a7 %Y (FYU7\) POWER LINE

40
5 36
22 — < ~. 4 a1
TS
3 34 =
=y &
— 38 —9 = EE\ y — 32

5374P 240A 000 01

R BERES =k Bt BERASH 2]
UEEE=E PART NAME.

No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION |FROM ~ UP TO SERIALNo. [ REMARKS
1 | 0851 1400 030 VAL V-BELT 1 EITH
2 | 5306 2415 000 ATV T SPRING 1
3 | 5374 2401 000 Tryaryr—L TENSION ARM | 1
4 | 03500140 822 PW WASHER 3
5 | K7100108 016 FRILE BOLT 7 M8 X 16(7T)

6 [ 0741 0004 700 cury RING 1
7 | 53602352 000 7= PULLEY 1
8 | 3611 1807 000 b s VN GROMMET 1
9 | 03500160 828 PW WASHER 2
10 | 35133127 000 ATV VT SPRING 1
11 | 36304393 000 AVE: V2 BOLT 1
12 | F301 0108 000 57 [P NUT 2 M8
13| 5374 2402 000 TYvaYr—=5hL TENSION ARM | 1
14 | 0796 0202 315 DU7vw¥a BUSH 2
15 | 07400002 500 cCvrs RING 1
16 | 5201 3209 000 ATV T SPRING 1
17 | 53052418 000 7=V PULLEY 1
18 | 0750 0562 044 VN BEARING 3
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5374 240A F YU a7 2% (F1Y7\) POWER LINE

R HaES %% Ei<h BERSH #E
B85m4 R PART NAME.

No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION | FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL No. REMARKS
19 | 35132107 000 XTS5 T R CAP 1

20 | 0852 1500 074 VAL bk V-BELT 1 PSP
21 | 53742403 000 LR— LEVER 1

22 | 06910012 251 Ay GRIP 1

23 | 07420101 200 EUVY RING 1

24 | 5306 2421 000 7= ARM 1

25 | 0562 0108 022 ST ATV PIN 2

26 | 0523 0108 000 2Fw T PIN SNAP 2

27 | 03500140818 PW WASHER 2

28 | 5374 2404 000 A= WIRE 1

29 | 3611 0008 000 N)VR AR wISA STOPPER 2

30 | K710 0108 025 FRL b BOLT 1 M8 X 25(7T)

31 | A301 0108001 Fw bk NUT 1 M8

32 | 5374 2405 000 Wal)) PULLEY 1

33 | 0750 0562 054 X7V VT BEARING 2

34 | 5374 2406 000 VA2 AN BRACKET 1

35 | 5374 2407 000 Ak STOPPER 1

36 | A544 0710020 | F¥ vy SAZY a2 — BOLT 3

37 | 5374 2409 000 AN COUPULING | 3

38 | 0796 0161 810 DUTwv¥a BUSH 2

39 | 03500161 040 PW PW 1

40 | K712 0110 020 F AL b BOLT 1

41 | 53742411 000 LT PIPE 1

42 | 53102435000 | INF—+Fa—7 TUBE 1
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5374 300A A7 7V > 72 STEERING

5343P 300A 000 00

R BERES =k Bt BERASH 2]
UEEE=E PART NAME.

No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION |FROM ~ UP TO SERIALNo. [ REMARKS
1 | 5374 3001 000 AT TV VY Assy STEERING 1

2 | 5374 3002 000 V¥ 7 bk SHAFT 1

3 | 53743003 000 asLyy 7Tk SHAFT 1

4 | 0740 0002 500 cu>vy RING 1

5 | 53323011 000 ¥y PIN 1

6 | 5347 3018 000 NV RV HANDLE 1

7 | A3600101 202 SW WASHER 1

8 | A3030112 001 Fw Ip NUT 1 M12

9 | K8140108 035 FRILE BOLT 2 M8 X 35(87)

10 | K814 0108 045 F ALk BOLT 2 M8X45(8T)

11| 5374 3004 000 arvy—ji CONSOLE 1

12 | 05200125 025 ¥y PIN SPLIT 2

13| F1540108 025 YL AA BOLT 1

14 | 5347 3019 000 FIIN— COVER 1

15| 5347 3021 000 TL—t PLATE 1

16 | 5332 1269 800 NA YRR SCREW 2 40 X 14
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5374 3001 A7 77V > 2 ASSY(STEERING ASSY)

5374P 3001 000 00

R BERES =k Bt A 2]
UEEE=E PART NAME.
No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION |FROM ~ UP TO SERIALNo. [ REMARKS
1 | 53473002 101 r—2A CASE 1
2 | 5374 3001 100 V¥ 7 bk SHAFT 1
3 | 53473002 300 v RACK 1
4 | 5347 3002 400 UYaA 2k JOINT 1
5 | 53473002 500 EEPA JOINT 2
6 | 5347 3002 600 XAy Rk TIERIDEND 2
7 | 5347 3002 801 7= BOOTS 2
8 | 0796 0202 315 DU7v¥a BUSH 2
9 | 53473002 900 Z—FRTY VT BEARING 1
10 | 0750 0060 040 TV BEARING 1
11| 07410004 200 cvry C RING 1
12 | 0840 1020 428 FA N —iv OILSEAL 1
13| F1540108 025 Y LAA BOLT 1
14 | A3030112 003 7 I NUT 2 M12 X 1.25
15| 52100099 100 S KNA V& — BAND 2
16 | 00503115 006 F—=RA7V v CLIP 2
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5374 310A ¥V a4 L \— DRIVE LEVER

5374P 310A 000 00

\j, 33
o
7
32
RH HaEs &% it i 5E
BB AR PART NAME.
No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION |FROM ~ UP TO SERIALNo. [ REMARKS
1 | 5374 3101 000 LN— LEVER 1
2 | 5374 3102 000 727y b BRACKET 1
3 | 5367 3103 000 AL BRACKET 1
4 | 52290105 000 N GRIP 1 B
5 | A3510112002 Urvk NUT 1
6 | 03500151 226 PW PW 1
7 | 5374 3103 000 FL—Fh PLATE 1
8 | F301 0112 000 F+rv bk NUT 1 M12
9 | 5367 3104 000 7= PULLEY 1
10 | 5367 3105 000 T =527 =l BRAKE 1
11 | 03500161 630 PW WASHER 2
12 | 05200132 032 ey PIN SPLIT 1
13| 35133127 000 ATV T SPRING 1
14 | 36062015000 | 7>¥axnNUyavy K BOLT 1
15| F301 0108 000 Frvhk NUT 7 M8
16 | 0562 0110 060 ST AIEY PIN 1
17 | 03500151 026 PW WASHER 1
18 | 0520 0125 020 gy PIN SPLIT 1
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5374 310A V7 a4 L3— DRIVE LEVER

R BRES &% B~k BASH o
LR o) PART NAME.
No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION | FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL No. REMARKS
19 | K7100108 025 FRIL BOLT 3 M8 X 25(7T)
20 [ 5367 3106 000 ATV T SPRING 1
21 [ 3408 5008 000 U Y oR— JOINT 4 M8
22 | 5367 3107 000 EEA=DAN ROD 1
23 | 5374 3104 000 bV BOLT 1
24 | 5367 3109 001 727y b BRACKET 1
25 | 5374 3105 000 V% PEDAL 1
26 [ 5317 3302 000 AVWAN PAD 1
27 | 3709 3114 000 REWIy R BOOTS 1
28 [ 5367 3112 000 [<V% PIN 1
29 [ 07420101 200 EV>T RING 2
30 | A110 0108 040 VI BOLT 2 M8 X 40
31 [ A301 0108 001 >k NUT 8 M8
32 | 05620108 022 LI 7 AIEY PIN 1
33 [ 03500140818 PW WASHER 1
34 [ 05200125016 JyEr PIN SPLIT 1
35 | 35224341 000 U7 R—=) JOINT 1 M8 L
36 | A301 2108 003 F v bk NUT 1 M8 L
37 | 5374 3106 000 oy R7wy ROD ASSY 1
38 | 0742 0101 500 EV>T RING 1
39 [ 5401 4275 000 ATV T SPRING 1
40 | 03500130613 PW WASHER 1
41 | A650 0100 600 TV—X=w ) NIPPLE GREASE | 1 A-M6
42 | 5332 3103 000 JL—k PLATE 1
43 | K1100108 016 FRILk BOLT 2 M8 X 16(4T)
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5374 320A 7 7> 77 L)3— AUXILIARY SHIFT LEVER

5374P 320A 000 00

R BRES &% B~k BERASH E
LR PART NAME.
No. PART No. Q'ty| DESCRIPTION [FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL No. REMARKS
1 | 5374 3201 000 TINIYI T LIN— LEVER 1
2 | 06910010 250 TV w7 GRIP 1
3 | 03500161 630 PW WASHER 1
4 [ 05200132032 ey PIN SPLIT 1
5 | 53743202 000 oy R ROD 1
6 [ 03500141 022 PW WASHER 1
7 | 05200125020 gy PIN SPLIT 1
8 | 5367 3203 000 TL—1 PLATE 1
9 | F301 0108 000 FFv b NUT 1 M8
10 | 0562 0108 022 Lo 72V PIN 1
11| 03500140818 PW WASHER 1
12 | 0523 0108 000 AFwTe PIN SNAP 1
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5374 330A 7' L—F BRAKE

10

5374P 330A 000 00

2
9/
R BERES =k Bt BERASH 2]
UEEE=E PART NAME.
No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION |FROM ~ UP TO SERIALNo. [ REMARKS
1 | 5374 3301 000 Uy LINK 1
2 | 3709 3114 000 R CVIZA0AN BOOTS 1
3 | 53043315000 N CLM1304 1
4 | 5374 3302 000 TA Y — WIRE 1
5 | 03500140818 PW WASHER 4
6 | 0523 0108 000 ATy TE PIN SNAP 2
7 | A650 0100 600 TJV—X=w ) NIPPLE GREASE | 1 A-M6
8 | 5374 3303 000 TL—FLN— LEVER 1
9 | 03500141022 PW WASHER 1
10 | 05200125 020 gy ¥y PIN SPLIT 1 2.5 X 20
11| 05600110070 RANF2a—TEY PIN 1
12 | 5374 3304 000 By X ROD 1
13| 3208 3410 000 R—2\w 7V TURNBUCKLE | 1 M8 X 50
14 | A301 0108 001 7 I NUT 1 M8
15| A301 2108 003 Fv b NUT 1 M8 /i
16 | 3527 3031 000 oy R ROD 1
17 | 05620108 020 L7 AIE Y PIN 3
18 | 05200125016 Jy¥r PIN SPLIT 2 2.5 X 16
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5374 340A 7711~y 7 DIFFRENTIAL LOCK

5374P 340A 000 00

o 5
"\ ] Q\@I//“
2
S
G
)
1
R BERES =k Bt RS 2]
UEEE=E PART NAME.

No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION |FROM ~ UP TO SERIALNo. [ REMARKS
1 | 5367 3401 000 TL—t PLATE 1

2 | 35331165000 T w7 GRIP 1

3 | 53233511000 N SPRING 1

4 | 05200125 025 ¥y PIN SPLIT 1

5 | 03500151 226 PW PW 1

6 | 5374 3401 000 T A X — WIRE 1

7 | 3617 3227 000 ATV T SPRING 1

8 | 5374 3402 000 LN— LEVER 1

9 | 05620108020 LI 7RI PIN 1

10 | 03500140818 PW WASHER Z

11| 05230108 000 Aty T PIN SNAP 1

12 | F301 0108 000 57 [P NUT 1 M8
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5374 350A >— b SEAT

5374P 350A 000 01

R BERES =k Bt BERASH 2]
UEEE=E PART NAME.
No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION |FROM ~ UP TO SERIALNo. [ REMARKS
1 | 5374 3501 000 F173— COVER 1
2 | 5374 3505 000 2T P BRACKET 1
3 | 53743507 000 AR BRACKET 1
4 | 36A8 3531 000 By ¥ ROD 1
5 | 53743519 000 7ok BRACKET 1
6 | 0523 0108 000 ATy TEY PIN SNAP 1
7 | 5304 3315000 ATV T CLM1304 1
8 | 05500003016 ATV TV PIN SPRING 1
9 | 06910010 250 T T GRIP 1
10 | K7100108 025 F ALk BOLT 1 M8 X 25(7T)
11 | 5374 3508 000 =% PIN 2
12 | 5367 3509 000 < PIN 1
13| 53123514 000 ATV T SPRING 3
14 | 5374 3509 000 7o b BRACKET 1
15| 5374 3511 000 TSy b BRACKET 1
16 | 3606 4024 000 AyA T dL RUBBER 2
17 | 5374 3512 000 [ PIN 1
18 | 5374 3513 000 J1N— COVER 1
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5374 350A >— b SEAT

R BRES &% B~k ERSH o
LR o) PART NAME.
No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION | FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL No. REMARKS
19 | 5374 3514 000 JL—F PLATE 1
20 [ 07400001 200 Cu>vy RING 1
21 | F301 0108 000 FFvh NUT 13 M8
22 [ 03500140818 PW WASHER 1
23 | K700 0606 014 FR)V bk BOLT 4 M6 X 14(7T)
24 | 5374 3515 000 5= TAPE 2
25 | 03500141 022 PW WASHER 1
26 [ 0742 0100 800 EV>T RING 1
27 | K7100108 016 FRIL k- BOLT 6 M8 X 16(7T)
28 | A544 0708 020 Fr v TATY 2~ BOLT 2 M8 X 20
29 | 5374 3516 000 PAZAA BRACKET 1
30 | 5374 3517 000 = PLATE 1
31 | 37331302 001 ¥—h SEAT 1
32 | 3661 1457 100 AN VA CLIP 2
33 | 5374 3521 000 Twvatw b PUSHNUT 1
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5374 400A 73V NV > CUTTING LINK ﬁ

5374P 400A 000 00-02

16\ &
@\%\28
S
9/ \13
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5374 400A 71V NV > % CUTTING LINK

B[ BRES BE = BAS W
AT PART NAME.
No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION [ FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL No. REMARKS
1 | 5374 4001 000 yry LINK 1
2 | 5367 4011 000 JL—t PLATE 1
3 | 5374 4006 000 N LINK 2
4 | 5374 4007 000 >y LINK 2
5 | 53256001 000 7L—rCONP PLATECONP 1
6 | 5321 4016 000 <V PIN 4
7 | 5374 4008 000 JU—uw o FREE LOCK 1
8 | 5367 4015 000 JL—t PLATE 1
9 | 5361 4062 000 JL—* PLATE 1
10 | 0742 0101 200 EV>Y RING 9
11 | 03500151 226 PW PW 4
12 | 0562 0110030 LI 7 ZIEY PIN 1
13| 0562 0108 040 LI 7 RZIEY PIN 1
14 | 05200132 025 RN < PIN SPLIT 4
15 | 03500140 822 PW WASHER 3
16 | 5374 3521 000 Twatrw b PUSHNUT 1
17 | 0523 0108 000 RFw Ty PIN SNAP 3
18 | 5367 4016 000 (< PIN 1
19 | 5374 4009 000 LS— LEVER 1
20 | 5367 4018 000 AA R GUIDE 1
21 | 53194032 000 VI BOLT 1
22 | 5319 4033 000 (<% PIN 1
23 | A301 0108 001 Fwv bk NUT 1 M8
24 | 0796 0182010 DU7vw¥a BUSH 1
25 | 5367 4023 000 AN GRIP 1
26 | 5374 4011 000 TAY— WIRE 1
27 | 5332 4007 000 vy WASHER 2
28 | 5361 4063 000 7L —k PLATE 1
29 | 5374 1029 000 TyvvaFw b PUSHNUT 1
30 | A650 0100 600 V=A== Tl NIPPLE GREASE | 6 A-M6
31 | 5367 4019 000 ATV VT SPRING 2
32 | K7100108 016 FAIL K BOLT 1 M8 X 16(7T)
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5374 410A 73V /N7373— CUTTING BLADE COVER

5374P 410A 000 01

R BERES =k Bt BERASH 2]
UEEE=E PART NAME.

No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION |FROM ~ UP TO SERIALNo. [ REMARKS
1 | 53744101 000 F1VUINTIIN— COVER 1

2 | 5374 4103 000 2T P BRACKET 1

3 | 53744104 000 J13—1L COVER 1

4 | 5374 4105 000 F173—R COVER 1

5 | A650 0100 600 JV—A=w ) NIPPLE GREASE | 1 A-M6

6 | F301 0110000 57 [f NUT 4 M10

7 | F301 0108 000 FFwv bk NUT 12 M8

8 | 53354106 000 (< PIN 2

1 | 53354106 100 [ PIN 1

2 | 53354106 200 TL—Fk PLATE 1

9 | 51163075 300 ATV T SPRING 2

10 | 03500161 630 PW WASHER 2

11| 53354107 000 [ PIN 2

12 | 0740 0001 600 cuvy RING 2

13 | 5367 4117 000 dJLAR RUBBER 1

14 | 5374 4106 000 75w b BRACKET 1

15| 5367 4119 000 dJLAXR RUBBER 1

16 | 5374 4107 000 727y bk BRACKET 1
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5374 410A 73V /N7373— CUTTING BLADE COVER

R BRES &% B~k ERSH o
LR o) PART NAME.

No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION | FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL No. REMARKS
17 | K7100108 020 FRIL k- BOLT 3 M8 X 20(7T)

18 | 5374 4108 000 757y bk BRACKET 1

19 | 5374 4109 000 PAZA A BRACKET 1

20 [ 5374 4111 000 AR BRACKET 1

21| 53744112 000 A—F GUARD 2

22 | 5374 4113 000 727y bk BRACKET 2
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5374 420A 77V 7N CUTTING BLADE

5374P 420A 000 00

%/ 14
@& 20
12 \/®§
C@ S01
-’
18 \@%/ 9 o
517 éjﬁé
10—~
S -
s $02
8— |
R BERES k= Bt ERASH w%
EE2E ] PART NAME.
No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION |FROM ~ UP TO SERIALNo. [ REMARKS
1 | 53614203 000 ATF— STAY 1
2 | A5450612030 | FvvTAZYa— BOLT 2 M12 X 30
4 | 53214201000 R BOSS 1
5 | 5374 4203 000 HN— COVER 1
6 | 03500161630 PW WASHER 1
7 | A304 0116003 F vk NUT 2 M16 X 1.5
8 | 5367 4205 000 ¥ 7k SHAFT 1
9 | 07500560 074 7YY BEARING 2
10 | 0741 0006 200 cuvy C RING 2
11 | 7305 2427 000 A N—)l SEAL 1
12 | 5374 4204 000 al)) PULLEY 1
13 | K710 0610 025 FR)L bk BOLT 1 M10 X 25
14 | 03500161 030 PW WASHER 1
15 | 5321 4207 000 H— R GUARD 1
16 | 3619 4024 000 SN SHIM 1
17 | 0840 0040 628 FANT—)l OIL SEAL 1
18 | 7305 2426 000 2)—7 SLEEVE 1
19 | 5374 4205 000 AL/ BRACKET 3
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5374 420A 777N CUTTING BLADE

R BaEs EEIE BASH W&
B 4 R PART NAME.
No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION | FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL No. REMARKS
20 | F300 0106 000 FFrwv b NUT 6 M6
SO1 | Z374 4201 010 AVt b (£ CUTTER 1 L=170
S01 | Z3104205010 | AV NEY b (HESM) CUTTER 1 L=140 OPTION
S02 [ 5310 9906 000 KVt bk BOLT set 2 1 7 THG
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5374 430A 719U /\7 L—F CUTTING BRAKE

5374P 430A 000 00

R BRES &% B~k BERASH E
LR PART NAME.
No. PART No. Q'ty| DESCRIPTION [FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL No. REMARKS

1 | 5374 4301 000 AVNT L—F BRAKE 1
2 | 07400001 600 cu>vy RING 1
3 | 5374 4302 000 TAY— WIRE 1
4 | 05620108 022 LI 72V PIN 2
5 | 03500140818 PW WASHER 2
6 [ 0523 0108 000 AFw Ty PIN SNAP 2
7 | 32052005 000 ATV T SPRING 1
8 | 37120315 000 ANV CLIP 1
9 | A650 0100 600 TJV—=X=w T NIPPLE GREASE | 1 A-M6
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5374 500A Z~\)U LABEL

c 9 27 17
'

/

g8 D 18
|

5374P 500A 000 02

28\

N W—C

M=l
#5554 A EE

T

T »

13
Ne =

\ ‘e 0 #REC
4 o &
BB A D 20
A 16
¥
3 12 /
/// F
11 B\
\ %
R HBaRES R Bi<f bEliEk=g) wE
TR PART NAME.
No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION [ FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL No. REMARKS
3 | 5374 5003 000 SNV LABEL 1 CANYCOM 1
4 | 5374 5004 000 SN LABEL 1 BHTL—F
5 | 5374 5005 000 2 LABEL 1 HE B XAVTF R
6 | 5374 5006 000 SN LABEL 2 | bPSE-3=
7 | 5374 5007 000 SNV LABEL 1 TUIVFAINVRL Y (KiE)
8 | 5374 5008 000 2 LABEL 1 | =5 PEn
9 | 5374 5009 000 SNV LABEL 1 MEE - REER I
10 | 5374 5011 000 SNV LABEL 2 Ay &
11 | 5374 5012 000 SN LABEL 1 [R5 ()
12 | 5374 5013 000 SX)L LABEL 1 A=A
13 | 5374 5014 000 S LABEL 1 A R ()
14 | 5374 5015 000 S~)L LABEL 1 A REE ()
15 | 5374 5016 000 2 LABEL 1 U 7 EEM (£7)
16 | 5374 5017 000 S )V LABEL 1 V) 7 A (FE)
17 | 53215016 000 <—7 MARK 1 WM AV v
18 | 5321 5024 000 <=7 MARK 2 s AR
19 | 5347 5071 001 S~JL LABEL 1 HEmR (7
20 | 53605018 000 <—7 MARK 1 R~ — 27
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5374 500A Z~\)l LABEL

R BaEs B =T BASH W
LR o) PART NAME.

No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION | FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL No. REMARKS
21 [ 5360 5023 000 <=7 MARK 1 ALV AA Y F
22 | 5360 5032 000 T=7 MARK 1 B
23 | 5367 5004 000 F\)V LABEL 1 FT7awy
24 | 5367 5005 000 F\)V LABEL 1 EITLIN—
25 | 5367 5006 000 )V LAREL 1 Aay bV
26 | 5367 5007 000 F\)V LABEL 1 RIIZH
27 | 5367 5011 000 )b LABEL 1 MAZZw T
28 | 5367 5025 000 )b LABEL 2 B EhiE
29 | 36A3 5007 000 )b LABEL 1 RTIRAT
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5374 530A 77 & > ACCESSORIES

5374P 530A 000 02

29
1 ) /
&
2 %ﬁf’
5
3
N\
31 N
| 32 |
guer HsT OIL T~ ™
v 5-1 6
N ﬁ
v\
R BERES k= i<t ERASH w%
EE2E ] PART NAME.

No. PART No. Q’ty| DESCRIPTION |FROM ~ UP TO SERIALNo. [ REMARKS

1 | 3656 6502 000 "y BAG 1

2 | 53745301 000 R IHALY A 3 MANUAL 1 CM2205([EP )
3 | 36370254000 | FSAFwINRVE BAND 1

5 | Z374 4201010 | AUnEvk (R CUTTER 1 FEHE )y b
5 | Z3104205010 | AUntvh (HES R CUTTER 1 SRAVNEY B
5-1 | 53109906 000 RV EEy k BOLT Set 2 73y

6 | 53745302 000 LoF WRENCH 1

29 | 5374 9001 000 FN——)U R RUBBER SHIELD | 1 X T av
30 | 5374 900B 000 LLiEA Toshiharu 1 ATy ayv
31 | 2999999 10077 | HSTAAIL 1L HST OIL 1 5W-40

32 | Z9999 6018 000 AT L— SPARY 1 | #Faobrrn— HUINFIN—H
32 | Z9999 6031 000 AT L— SPARY 1 RV R— T—)= - TL—LJ
32 | Z9999 6032 000 AT L— SPARY 1 n—XLw R FIN—H
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